
S.No Subject Name Course/Semester/Year Name of Paper Setter & Invigilator

No. of 
MCQs 

Required Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Basics of Taxation BBA-IV-(2018) Mr. Amit Grover/Mr. Amit Grover 120 24.05.2021 12 Noon -12.40 PM
2 Enhansing Personal & Professional Skills BBA-IV-(2018) Mr. Lakshman Maheshwari/Ms Gagandeep Kaur 120 25.05.2021 12 Noon -12.30 PM
3 Business Research BBA-IV-(2018) Dr Neetu Jain/Ms Mukta Goel 120 26.05.2021 12 Noon -12.30 PM
4 Business Laws BBA-IV-(2018) Mr. K K Vats/ Mr. K K Vats 120 27.05.2021 12 Noon -12.30 PM
5 Human Resource Management BBA-IV-(2018) Dr Ashima Bhatnagar/Ms Sonal Singh 120 28.05.2021 12 Noon -12.30 PM
6 International Business BBA-IV-(2018) Ms Bhavika Batra/ Ms Anjali Garg 120 29.05.2021 12 Noon -12.30 PM

S.No Subject Name Course/Semester/Year Name of Paper Setter & Invigilator

No. of 
MCQs 

Required Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Basics of Taxation BBA-IV-(2018) Mr. Rakesh Chawla/Mr Sameer Kathuria 120 24.05.2021 1- 1.40 PM
2 Enhansing Personal & Professional Skills BBA-IV-(2018) Dr Aparna Marwah/Ms Gagandeep Kaur 120 25.05.2021 1- 1.30 PM
3 Business Research BBA-IV-(2018) Dr Ritika Malik/ Ms Nisha Nandal 120 26.05.2021 1- 1.30 PM
4 Business Laws BBA-IV-(2018) Col. Anand/ Ms. Anupama Gupta 120 27.05.2021 1- 1.30 PM
5 Human Resource Management BBA-IV-(2018) Ms. Anuradha Nain/ Dr Pankaj Saini 120 28.05.2021 1- 1.30 PM
6 International Business BBA-IV-(2018) Dr Rita Shokeen/ Dr Anjali Sharma 120 29.05.2021 1- 1.30 PM

S.No Subject Name Course/Semester/Year Name of Paper Setter & Invigilator

No. of 
MCQs 

Required Quiz Date Quiz Time
1 Basics of Taxation BBA-IV-(2018) Mr. Sameer kathuria/ Mr. Rakesh Chawla 120 24.05.2021 2-2.40  PM
2 Enhansing Personal & Professional Skills BBA-IV-(2018) Dr Ajay Sahni/ Mr Lakshman Maheshwari 120 25.05.2021 2-2.30  PM
3 Business Research BBA-IV-(2018) Ms Shivali Yadav/ Mr Vivek Verma 120 26.05.2021 2-2.30  PM
4 Business Laws BBA-IV-(2018) Col Anand/ Ms Anupama Gupta 120 27.05.2021 2-2.30  PM
5 Human Resource Management BBA-IV-(2018) Ms Sonal Singh/ Dr Sanjay Manocha 120 28.05.2021 2-2.30  PM
6 International Business BBA-IV-(2018) Ms Bhavika Batra/ Ms Nisha Nandal 120 29.05.2021 2-2.30  PM

Note: Please note that if time requirement is more in case of practical papers, facutly members can increase the time from 40 minutes to 45 minutes.
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